RMS Hospitality Program

2020 - 2021 Rating Analysis Worksheet
GROUND UP HNOA LOSSES

Sales Trend:
Loss Trend
Claims Saving w/ Deductible; $

Year Gross Receipts

Total Incurred

Incurred Open

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

BB PR B

Total

AP B P BB P

AP B P B P B
1

2020 $

LIST ALL CLAIMS OVER $50K

Brief Discription of Claim Incurred

P AL PRPDRPDELRHHRPHHEHHHH




hHHHHHHBHHHHHHHH



Claim Claim
Count Count
Incurred Closed| Open Closed Net of Deductible

Al B P BB P

RSid R AR B o o




