RMS Hospitality Program

2020 - 2021 Rating Analysis Worksheet GROUND UP HNOA LOSSES

Sales Trend:	
Loss Trend	
Claims Saving w/ Deductible;	\$ -

Year	Gross Receipts	Total Incurred	Incurred Open	
2015	-	\$ -	\$ -	
2016	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2017	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2018	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2019	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
Total		\$ -	\$ -	
			_	

2020 \$ -

Brief Discription of Claim S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	IST ALL CLAIMS OVER \$50K				
\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$					
\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	-				
\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	-				
\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	-				
\$ \$ \$ \$	-				
\$ \$ \$	-				
\$ \$	-				
\$	-				
	-				
\$	-				
\$	-				
\$	-				
\$	-				
\$	-				
\$	-				
\$	-				
\$	-				
\$	-				
\$	-				
\$	-				
\$	_				

\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$

	Claim	Claim	
	Count	Count	
Incurred Closed	Open	Closed	Net of Deductible
\$ -			\$ -